
Description

Case Size

Code

Units Per Case

Length (m) 

Cases Per Layer

Width

Layers Per Pallet

Ply

Colour

Paper

Core Size

Andarta 1Ply 200m Blue Hand Towel Roll (Pack 6)

04-006

200

200mm

1

Blue

Recycled

45mm

555 x 370 x 200

6 rolls

7

11

Arrow County Supplies, Arrow House, Longden Road,
Shrewsbury, Shropshire, SY3 9AE
t: 01743 283600 e:response@arrowcounty.com 

*Tolerance +/- 5%
*The grammage paper weight may be altered at the time of conversion

PRODUCT INFORMATION

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Cases Per Pallet 77


